
RESTORE Act Advisory Board 
 

 

Beever, Dr. Lisa lbeever@chnep.org  (941) 575-3392 
 
Guptill, Peter  peterguptill@aol.com  (813) 334-4400 
 
Haymans, Michael Michael@mphaymans.com (941) 575-0007 
 
Hecker, Thomas thomas@checflorida.org (941) 575-5437 
 
Hill, Ed   ed.hill@englewoodchamber.com (941) 474-5511 
 
Kunik, Howard  hkunik@pgorda.us  (941) 575-3301 
 
Mathis, Julie  jmathis@charlottecountychamber.org (941) 639-2222 
 
Nielsen, Annette Native360@aol.com  (941) 979-9358  
 
Russell, W. Kevin Kevin@wkevinrussell.com (941) 429-1871 
 
Staugler, Elizabeth Staugler@ufl.edu  (941) 764-4346 
 
Weber, Caitlin  caitlinw@conservancy.org (239) 262-0304 x308 
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